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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 BEL

2 SRB

3 ESP

4 CRO

5 ISL

6 ESP

7 CRO

8 SRB

9 ESP

10 ISL

11 BEL

12 AUS

13 SRB

14 AUS

15 CRO

Guest

AUS

CRO

ISL

AUS

BEL

SRB

ISL

AUS

BEL

SRB

CRO

ESP

BEL

ISL

ESP

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
1.

BEL:

SRB:

ESP:

CRO:

ISL:

ESP:

CRO:

SRB:

ESP:

ISL:

BEL:

AUS:

SRB:

AUS:

CRO:

1.

12.

2.

12.

18.

19.

10.

19.

14.

6.

11.

12.

24.

As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

EVERS Keanu

MITIC Jug

BALDRIS Bruno
JAZBEC Josip
ARNASON Ingthor
SOLORZANO Ignacio
VUKOJA Luka
LESTARIC Lazar
FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel
MAGNUSSON Daniel S
VAN NOTEN Patrick
REINECKE Yucca
ZWICK Andrej

HODIC Sam

JANKOVIC Ivan

Best Players
AUS:

CRO:

ISL:

AUS:

BEL:

SRB:

ISL:

AUS:

BEL:

SRB:

CRO:

ESP:

BEL:

ISL:

ESP:

20.

23.

16.

15.

7.

15.

6.

20.

23.

21.

24.

15.

SMART Charlie

JARCOV Luka
THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur
KUBARA Casey

HENRY Bryan
PODUNAVAC Pavle
HELGASON Andri

SMART Charlie

DE SCHEPPER Toon
NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
JARCOV Luka

RUBIO Oriol

VAN DEN BOSCH Mathias
SIGRUNARSON Hafthor

ALVAREZ Daniel
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